BRC Retreat Programme: January - July 2021

£ These retreats are in Noble Silence

#Three Wise Medicines For Living Your Life In The New Year: New year at the BRC
TSUNM@ TSONAIU .eitiiteeiteeteet et et e st e st e st e sate s bt sate s bt e st e sueesaeesseesaeeeseeesseeaseea bt en b e emb e e s e e eh e e ea s e eh et e et e e et e emseease e st e saeesheesaeesasesabesabeeabeebe e beenbeenbaens Wed 30 Dec - Sun 3 Jan

Awakening The Writer In You: A 3-day inspirational retreat for those with a story to write but who need help finding the fire starter
Elana Bregin

Mon 4 Jan - Thu 7 Jan

Time To Focus And Tune Into 2021: Gently kickstart the new year with an ashram-style retreat offering gigong (chi kung), hatha yoga, chanting and
meditation and healing therapies offering gigong (chi kung), hatha yoga, chanting and meditation and healing therapies

Alex Lister-James and Colin Kemery and Deborah Don and Jeremy Lister-James and Marc KreSS.........ccuveuierieeniieneeneenieesieesiresiseesseesseesseesseesseens Fri 8 Jan - Sun 10 Jan
Getting To Know The Birds And Trees At The BRC: 160 Birds of a feather
Chris DalZell @NA STEVE DAVIS.....ciuieuiiiieiiiiertieie ettt sttt ettt e b ettt e e e b e a e e b e et e e e e s et e bt e et e se e s e sa e b e sa e e bt et e e e s e saeeneeaeennenesenenesanen Fri 15 Jan - Sun 17 Jan

#Vipassana Meditation: How to realise ever-present mindfulness
Jonathan Preboy and ANNa SCRArfENDEIE ........oiui ittt e ettt ae et e e bt e bt e saeesaeesaeesasesabeesbeesbeenbeeabeenteeeaseesaeesseenseenseenseannn Fri 22 Jan - Sun 24 Jan

#A Vipassana Retreat: The search for truth
Jonathan Preboy and ANNa SCRArTENDEIE ........oui ittt ettt et e st este e e abeebaeeabeeabe e bt e beenseesaeesseesaeesabessbeesbeenbeebeenbeenbeensaens Sun 24 Jan - Thu 28 Jan

Happy Healthy Yoga: Kickstart the new year with yoga for health and harmony
Y T = oY Al Tol 1Y = ) =T PO UP PP PPPOPRPOPRPNE Fri 29 Jan - Sun 31 Jan

Speak Your Truth, Listen Deeply: A Mindful Communication Retreat

Lucy Draper-Clarke and Felicity Hart.... Fri 5 Feb - Sun 7 Feb

Pathways To Tao: Ch'i Kung (Qigong) - Meditation — Wisdom

IMIX WWBIET .ttt ettt sttt e sb e s ae e be e e b e s bt e s ab e ea b e e et e oot e et e et e e b e e eb e e eb e e e ab e e et e e ab e e bt e bt e bt e s he e s hb e s ab e sab e e b e e b e e bt e b e e b e e b b e e bbeebb e et e en Fri 12 Feb - Sun 14 Feb
Taoist Ch'i Kung (Qigong)

IMIAX W BIET ...ttt ettt sttt sttt et s e bt e bt et e et e e e s e s et e h e e bt e et e ae e e e R e e a e eh e e et e s e e a s e na e e R e e Rt e R e e R e ne e Rt e Rt e R e e e e e Rt sR e e bt et e e nene e b e seeeneeneneane Tue 16 Feb - Thu 18 Feb
The Sacred Feminine : Empowering the feminine with yoga, meditation and your astrological moon

Margarita Celeste and IMICHEIIE STIYDIS ......oo.eiir ittt b e et e b e bt st et et e bt sa e e bt e ae e s et e s e e ebesaeest e b e st enbesaeebeeanenaensens Fri 19 Feb - Sun 21 Feb
Reclaim Your Power: A journey to inner balance

HEIKE SYM ettt ettt b e h e a e etk be e bt ea e st et e s h e eb e e bt e st e st e e e b e e Rt SRt eh e e Rt e R b e ARt ekt e R e e R e e R s e e e bt SRt e R e e Rt en e e bt se e eh e e a e en e e be st e ehesaeebe et eae b s Fri 26 Feb - Sun 28 Feb
A Neurosurgeon Probes Wellness And Performance: Psychoneuroimmunology

JAN WBINDEIE ..ottt ettt ettt b e s bt e st e e s a b e s abeea b e e s be e st e e st e e bt e ebeeesbeea b e eab e e abeeas e e st e bt e shbeeabesabeea b e ea b e eabeen b e e bt e eb b e e b teesteenbeenbeebeenaeenanenane Fri 5 Mar - Sun 7 Mar
Yin And Yang: A Yoga Retreat: Release, relax and restore

[CT=To =4 1= =T = PO TP PP PP TRR PPN Fri 12 Mar - Sun 14 Mar
From Fear To Fundamental Well-Being

Albert Buhr Fri 19 Mar - Mon 22 Mar
The Healing Art Of Reiki (Level 1), Yoga And Meditation: Heal the body, relax the mind

K@RENE FIlIMOIE ...ttt sttt et et b e s et e h e e s e e e b e sa e e b e e ae e s e e b e ne e b e e bt e b e e ae et e b e saeebeeaeese e b e neeebeseeeseennennenne Fri 26 Mar - Sun 28 Mar
Deepening The Healing Art Of Reiki: Reiki: (Levels 2 and 3), yoga and meditation

[ 1d =T o o TN 1115 Ve o OO OO O OSSPSR PSPPI Sun 28 Mar - Thu 1 Apr
#0pen The Heart And Still The Mind: Embracing grief and gratitude with compassion

SUE COOPET ..ttt ettt ettt ettt et e bt eb et be e e bt e e bt e eb b e e ab e ea b e e et e et e et e e b e e eh e e ebt e eab e eas e e as e e bt e et e bt e ehe e S hb e eh bt ea bt e b e e bt e b e e bt e bt e e b b e e b bt e bt e e a bt et e e aeenneesaeesanenane Thu 1 Apr - Mon 5 Apr
The Way Of Ubuntu: Exploring traditional South African healing

Lo ol oY {1 OO OO OSSP PP PSPPSRI Thu 8 Apr - Sun 11 Apr
A Weekend Of Kindness At The BRC

[ o114 g W G 1YY e Yo Lo OO OO OO SO PSPPI Fri 16 Apr - Sun 18 Apr

Vinyasa Yoga And Meditation
[ L= P20 2T ] o1 1a Yo T USRS Fri 23 Apr - Sun 25 Apr

Seeing The Light: A Photography Workshop: Explore your inner light through your camera

Marlene Neumann Fri 30 Apr - Sun 2 May

The Heart And Art Of Awakening - Part 1: Shift your life though presence and art
John HOMeW0O0d and MIChEllE IMCCIUNGN. ......ciuiiiieiie ettt ettt e et e et e e sbe e bt e beesaeesaeesaeesabesabeeabeeabeenbe e beenbeenbbeesbeesbeensaenbaenteanen Fri 7 May - Sun 9 May

The Heart And Art Of Awakening - Part 2: Going deeper
John Homewood and IMICHEIE IMCCIUNGN........c.uiiiiiie ettt e sttt e st e st e e st e e s abe e e sabeeesateeeaaseeesabeeeanseeeanseeeanseeeanseeeanseeeensaaesnsaeesnseeesnseens Sun 9 May - Tue 11 May

Releasing Ourselves From Old Stories: Stepping from the past into an abundant future by drawing on the Ancient Hawaiian practice of Ho’oponopono
(Do a1 a V(e TU TN G- [ =] o T ST T SO OO OU U PP PP OPPROT Fri 14 May - Sun 16 May

Meditation In Daily Life: How To Develop Wisdom, Happiness And Freedom In Our Life - With Silent Meditation, Dialogue, Talks And Contemplation

Bhante SUKNACITEO @Nd BETN FAITa.......couiiiiiiiiieeieeieesit ettt ettt a e e ettt st s e et e e saeesae e s aeesate s et e eabeea b e e bt enbe e beeeseeenteenneenseenneenne Fri 21 May - Tue 25 May
#Under The Full Moon Of May: Wesak
LOUIS VAN LOON N STEPNEN COAN ..c.viiiiiiiiiiieeie ettt st ettt et e bt e e e beesbe e s bt e sseesateeatesabeeaseesseesaeesasesabesabesabeasbeenbeenbeenbaenbbeasbeasbeenseenseenseanns Fri 28 May - Sun 30 May

An Introduction To Mindfulness Based Living: "Knowing the present"
Carey Would and Kerri IMArTINAGIIA ........cueeiiieieeiterieste ettt ettt et steestee st e e steesttesatesabeesbeesbeesbeanbeenseenbeessaeasseasseenseeaseenseasaeesasesasesasesasesabesnbennbennbean Fri 4 Jun - Sun 6 Jun

Radical Acceptance - Exploring the first fetter in the Buddha's teaching: Personality or Identity View
(613 T oo 1T - T OO O PP PP PP PRTPRP Fri 11 Jun - Sun 13 Jun



Writing To Move On: An experiential writing workshop for those in need of new ways of being, seeing and doing

EIAN@ BIEIN 1.eeuvieieieeiieiiete et et e st ettt s et st esateste e bt e bt e s aeesaeesasesatesabeaabeenbeeabeenbeen b e e b e e A e e eA e e e R e e oAt e oA beeAbe e et e At e nReenAeenateeabeeabe et e et e e beenbaenbeeeneeeneeenteens Fri 18 Jun - Sun 20 Jun
Rejuvenating The BRC: A family retreat with children in mind

ANISNA IMTANAIA] 1..ttitieiiie ettt s e et e et e et e e bt e tee s st e sseeeseeeaseeaseease e st eaaeenseesReeeaseeabeeabe e A ke ea ke eabe e b e e beeeh e e eReeeaaeenbe e teenaeenaeenaeenatenarenares Mon 21 Jun - Thu 24 Jun
lyengar Yoga: Nudging the body into shape and health

JUAY FAr@N .ttt sttt e s h e s bt e s bt e sht e s a b e ea e e a b e e a s e ea e ea bt e Rt e e bt e Rt e SRt e ea et oAt e R Rt et e e nh e e eh e e eh e e nheeeabe e b e e b e e b e e b e e b e e beeebeeebreenreens Fri 25 Jun - Sun 27 Jun
lyengar Yoga: Deepening your practice

UL AV T o OO OO OSSP PRSP Sun 27 Jun - Fri 2 Jul

#Yoga And Zen: Integrating Yoga and Zen meditation practice
Jane Treffry-Goatley and KeVIn Treffry-GOatlBY .......c.uii ittt ettt se e st e st e s be st e et e e be e be e beesbaeesaeesaeesseenbeeseesaeessnesasesasesass Fri 2 Jul - Sun 4 Jul

Being Here Right Now - With Yoga

Nicky van der Hulst Fri 9 Jul - Sun 11 Jul

The Roots Of Sacred Drumming: Exploring natural rhythms
RICNAIA EHIS @NA IMAIC KI@SS ..veuviieeiieiieteite sttt et sttt ettt ettt sae bt s e e e e s et e b e e bt e st e st e e e bt sheeh e ea s e s et e saeeb e e st essea s e ne e b e eaeea e eas e b et e saeebeeaeenteneseeebenaeas Fri 16 Jul - Sun 18 Jul



